within 60 days after the tax year subsequent to the end of the completion of the 6 
month restriction evidencing compliance with (c)(2) above. 

ORDER 

ACCORDINGLY IT IS ORDERED THAT, the Respondents, Rockrimmon and Wilson, shall be 
and hereby are joint and severally fined in the amount of one hundred seventy five thousand 
dollars ($175,000), each censured and restricted for six consecutive months from engaging in the 
following activities: 

1)  Jeffrey Wilson shall not maintain any control, discretion or trading authority 
involving any securities transaction for any account other than a retail customer